

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

 TO VALIDATE, GO TO
 Certificate Number :
 GI-COO-60366-683d95622f0b5

 VERIFY.FTGS.US
 Date :
 June 02, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Renkus-Heinz, Inc. 19201 Cook Street	Transport Type Air		Port of Loading LAX Airport Destination Port JED - Jeddah, Saudi Arabia Exporting Carrier		
Foothill Ranch Lake Forest CA 92610	Destination Country Saudi Arabia	///////////////////////////////////////			
USA	Export Date				
BTAT BT Applied Technology King Faisal Road, (South Corniche Road) 2nd U-Turn, Near Al Muhaidib and Abudawood W/H Jeddah - Saudi Arabia	Import Permit Number		Bill of Lading / AWB Airway Bill No: 065-3412-9631		
Saudi Arabia	Owner or Agent ********	Forwarding Navigatior	Agent nal Logistic, Inc.		
Buyer (Importer) Saudi Binladin Group P.O. Box No. 8918 Jeddah 21492 Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia	Remarks Manufacturer: Renkus-Heinz, Inc. 1 Ranch, CA 92610 USA. All good c of USA origin. Country of Origin & I goods shipped has been mentioner the product. LC#J207957 issued b Bank/Advising Bank: US Bank N.A. Consignor reference: PO#2320006	ontained in the shipme Aanufacturer w/addres I on each and every it y The Saudi National Reference #ELC100	ned in the shipment are ifacturer w/address of the each and every item of e Saudi National erence #ELC10000881		
Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, K	ind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin		
ICL-F-DUAL-RDO-M-BK-WR - ICLive Digitally Controlled Column L		1 crate contains 3	3 United States		
16-Amp/DSP Channels-IP55 Weather Resistent Version - Surge Pi					
Failover Inputs: Dual FO AES/EBU - Dual Analog - with HK-ICL-F2		pounds/crate x 14			
H.S.Code: 8518.22.0000 Marks: 14 crates with 3 units each plus		plus 1 crate conta 2 units weighing pounds/crate	ains		
=====end of products======					
Name of Authorized Trade Association	The above-mentioned goods applicable in the country(les) I The information in this certific accurate, true and complete. The Applicant undertakes to a Certificate (or to whom the Ce of any inaccuracy, omission or -The Applicant will maintain, al truth, accuracy and completen -In consideration for the GIC's harmless GIC from any liability respect of any costs and/or cli-	priginate in the country(ies) spe or those goods. ate and in any documents provi dvise GIC and any other person tificate is provided to with the k change in such information, or d present upon request, such d ess of this certificate and accor ssuance of this Certificate, the	ocumentation as is necessary to verify the mpanying documents. Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold e of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in cction herewith.		



19201 Cook Street, Foothill Ranch, CA 92610, USA • Phone: +1 949-588-9997 • Fax: +1 949-588-9514 • sales@renkus-heinz.com • www.renkus-heinz.com

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

Invoice Number:	CI 127699-10	Ship Via:	AIR	Terms:	Letter of Credit at Sight
Invoice Date:	5/15/2025	INCO-TERMS:	EX WORKS	PO. #:	23200067-07
Customer Ref:		Customer #:	36SA11	Our Ref:	5791-6910/Monika Smet
Bill to:			Shipped to:		

Applicant Name: M/S. Saudi Binladin Group	Consignee Name: M/S. BTAT - BT Applied Technology
P.O. Box No. 8918	King Faisal Road, (South Corniche Road)
Jeddah 21492	2nd U-Turn, Near Al Muhaidib and Abudawood W/H
KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA	Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
Tel: 0507863739/0500928835	Mob.: +966595053968
Email: msanaullah@sbg.com.sa	Tel.: +966122289210 Ext:1515
oibrahim@sbg.com.sa	Attn: Mr. Khalid Ateya Mohamed/Email: khalid.ateya@btgroup.net

uantity	Quantity					
dered	Shipped	Part Number	Description IRREVOCABLE LETTER OF CREDIT WITHO Letter of Credit Number: J207957 Issued by: NCBKSAJE The Saudi National Bar Issued on: February 25, 2024 LC Applicant: M/S.Saudi Binladin Group, P.O. Kingdom of Saudi Arabia Tel: 0507863739/05 Email: msanaullah@sbg.com.sa/oibrahim@sbg Advising Bank: USBKUS441MT U.S. Bank N Minneapolis, MN United States of America Advising Bank Reference No.: ELC10000881 LC Amount: USD 11,748,743.97 Description of Goods and/or Services: Supply of Loudspeaker Equipment as per Bene Building 41123 Dated 04/11/2023. Ex-Works A	nk Head Office Riyadh Saudi Arabia Box No. 8918, Jeddah 21492 00928835 g.com.sa J.A. International Money Transfer Department	Unit Price	Total Value
44	44	ICL-F-DUAL-RDO-M-BK-WR	ICLlive Digitally Controlled Column Loudspeake Channels - IP55 Weather Resistent Version - S Triple Failover Inputs: Dual FO AES/EBU-Dual Color Black HS Code: 8518.22.0000	Surge Protection - Dual 1Gb FO Control -	\$12,125.86	\$533,537.84
				Less Advance Payment was excelerated - minor deduction		-\$31,635.5 -\$350.0
				NET INVOICE VALUE PAYABLE in USD		\$501,552.25

Notes/Instructions:

Advising Bank Details: US Bank, Mission Viejo Marguerite, 25276 Marguerite Pkwy, Mission Viejo, CA 92692 USA Swift: USBKUS44ITF Routing/ABA: 122235821

For further credit to Renkus-Heinz, Inc. Acct.# 157536478199

